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Trinity

Pelham

Gilford

Woodsville

1

T1

1

1

BOYS BASKETBALL

Pinkerton

Lebanon

Kearsarge

Concord Christian

GIRLS BASKETBALL

T2

T1

T2

2

Goffstown

Souhegan

Hopkinton

Epping

T2

3

T2

3

Nashua North

ConVal

Mascoma Valley

Littleton

4

4

4

4

Bishop Guertin

Pembroke

Campbell

Newmarket

5

5

5

5

Pinkerton 1

Hanover

Conant

Concord Christian

1

1

1

Bedford 2

Pembroke

Stevens

Derryfield

2

T2

2

Bishop Guertin 3

Bow

Fall Mountain

Canaan-Pittsburg

3

T2

3

Portsmouth 4

Merrimack Valley

Kearsarge

Groveton

4

4

4

Concord 5

Laconia

St. Thomas Aquinas

Littleton

D1

5

5

5

d2

D3

D4


